At6-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 21, 1994

GRAIN, CATTLE AND HOG

HAY CORN

FUTURES MARKETS

(Closing bids: Thursday, May 19, 1994)

CONTRACT HIGH: 3.162 LOW: 2.384
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TURES 14 05/19/94 TECHNICAL POINTS

MOVING AVERAGES

SLOW STOCHASTIC
5 DAY 20 DAY
$K $K %D
55 50 46
52 5 51
61 51 47
53 52 47
60 78 76
69 59
62
68
78

RSI’S
9DAY 14DAY 30DAY
46.4 47.5 47.5
49.9 50.2 494
49.1 49.8 49.1
50.9 51.0 50.0
53.5 54.6 52.8
57.4 51.4 5.2
60.9 53.8 47.5
63.6 57.2 50.9
60.1 52.4 44.5
67.3 63.2 56.3
68.0 63.0 53.7
72.7 66.9 58.1
68.1 61.5 53.5
67.1 64.7 59.5
16.8 19.1 24.8
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JUL 323.00 324.87 323.44 325.61 324.65
DEC 338.25 339,56 337.81 339.44 337.13
JUL 325.75 327.44 325.53 327.18 324.95
DEC 335.00 336.06 334.22 335.69 333.28
JUL 342.75 346.37 342.75 341.15 334.08
JUL 268.00 267.87 263.00 264.32 272.19
SEP 262.50 261.75 255.94 257.22 263.31
DEC 256.50 255.62 249.44 250.07 254.53
JUL 122.25 121.75 119.00 118.99 125.31
JUL 694.25 688.81 675.72 671.89 671.29
AUG 689.50 683.37 670.03 666.47 665.41
NOV 653.25 644.81 628.72 626.17 629.12
JUL 194.00 191.37 188.97 189.11 190.37
JUL 29.89 29.88 29.20 28.81 28.42
65.18 66.20 67.29 68.64 71.69

CATTLE AUG

FCTL
HOGS
HOGS
PKBLS

Joy
AUG
0CT
DEC
FEB
APR
JUN
AUG

JON
SEP
DEC

DEC

JUN
SEP
DEC

MAY
JUN
AUG
MAY

65.55
74.07
49.17
47.55
43.90

66.14
74.64
49.84
47.95
44.75

LIVE CATTLE

HIGH
6557
6587
6862
6980
7080
7230
6960

LOW
6405
6450
6682
6825
6950
7125
6952

LAST

65174
6555+
6825%
6977+
7065%
7215+
6952%

SWISS FRANC
7106 7076 7082%
7121 7088 7095*
7145 7125 7123*

BRITISHE POUND
JUN 15088 15056 15080*
SEP 15070 15040 15060*

15050 15052%

JAPANESE YEN

9700
9747
9775

HIGH
2704
2656
2590
2656
2690
2704

2520

9596
9665
9735

CORN

LOW
2670
2620
2552
2624
2666
2680

2490

SOYBEANS

7030
6984
6760
6610
6640
6680
6660
6700

6930
6834
6690
6524
6580
6634
6630
6640

9607+
9674
97474

LAST

2680%
2624*
2564%
2634x
2670%
2684%

2492%

6942*
6894*
6692%
6532%
6584*
6634*
6630%
6640%

66.98
75.39
49.65
48.21
45.63

CHG
=20
+32
+45
+60
+57
+70
+62

=21
=24
=27

-8
-10
=14

=70
-7
=73

CHG
-12
=10

-2
+4

+2

=76
=72
-46
=50
-40
-26
=30
-40

JUN
SEP
DEC

JUN
SEP

JLY
SEP
DEC

MAY
SEP

JLY
SEP
DEC

JLY
AUG
SEP
ocr
DEC
JAN

MAY

67.91
76.40
49.98
48.21
46.89

70.44
78.91
51.76
49.48
51.76

23.3
20.9
39.2
39.0
27.0

FEEDER CATTLE

HIGH
7417
7460
7485
7485
7590
7595
7485
7450

LOW
7330
7355
7350
7355
7470
7460
7450
7430

LAST

7407%
74524
7475%
7485%
7562%
7527%
74524
7430%

CANADIAN DOLLAR
7276 7281 T267*
7253 7227 7242*
7225 7207 7221%

US DOLLAR INDEX
9270 9260 9260d

9305a

S&P 500 INDEX
JUN 45725 45310 45635%4225
SEP 45960 45550 45870%+225
DEC 46225 45830 46140*+210
NAR 46580 46210 46520%+225

CHICAGO WHEAT
HIGH LOW

3250
3300
3402
3430
3360

1236
1284
1344

3220
3270
3370
3404
3360

OATS
1216
1262
1324

1384 1374
SOYBEAN MEAL

1957
1947
1925
1895
1887
1888
1907

1938
1930
1910
1880
1873
1880
1895

LAST

3230%
3276%
3382%
3410%
3360*

1222+
1262%
1324x
1374%

1940%
1931x
1910%
1883+
1879%
1880%
1895+
1887%

23.6
23.3
39.2
39.4
28.6

CHG
+22
=25
-17
=5
-12
+7
+12
0

+2
+3
H

-8
19

CHG
-10
-4
0
=20
=20

26.5
30.0
40.2
40.2 50
33.5 28

LIVE HOGS

HIGH LOW LAST
JUN 4935 4855 4917+
JLY 4970 4850 4940*
AUG 4780 4697 4755+
OCT 4400 4325 4385+
DEC 4455 4380 4452%
FEB 4440 4400 4435%
APR 4345 4275 4332+
JUN 4870 4830 4870%

PORK BELLIES
NAY 4470 4362 4390%
JLY 4475 4335 4437%
AUG 4295 4155 4252+

26
18 7
64

+35
+47
+42
+35
152
+30

=22
+37
+32

FEB 5155 5000 5145%+130

NAR 5130 4955 4955%
MAY 5250 5150 5245%
GERNAN MARK
JUN 6047 6023 6032%
SEP 6044 6022 6026*
DEC 6055 6027 6033*
NAR 6058 6001 6046%

K.C. WHEAT
HIGH LOW LAST
JLY 3280 3250 3256*
SEP 3310 3276 3282*
DEC 3374 3344 3350%
MAR 3396 3370 3374%
MAY 3324%
MINN WHEAT
JLY 3484 3420 3426%
SEP 3302 3254 3260*
DEC 3344 3310 3310%
HAR 3364+
MAY 3420 3420 3420%
SOYBEAN OIL
JLY 3030 2988 2989#%
AUG 3015 2976 2977%*
SEP 2975 2938 2942%
OCT 2885 2855 2855¢
DEC 2819 2782 2787*
JAN 2785 2760 2760*
MAR 2750 2720 2733*
MAY 2720 2715 2715#%

0
+20

0
-4
-8

-12

CHG
-14

-6
-10
=20
-20

-60
=22
-10
-10

0

=58
-46
-43
=36
=28
=30
=22
-15

CONTRACT BIGH: 56.27 LOW: 45.27
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JUN LIVE BOGS
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JUN LIVE CATTLE CONTRACT HIGH: 75.27 LOW: 64.05
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FEB APR MAY

MAY SOYBEANS CONTRACT HIGH: 7.510 LOW: 5.924
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- 6,934
L 6,902
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FEB APR HAY

NAY SOYBEAN MEAL CONTRACT BIGH: 232.0 LOW: 184.6
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